DATE

Aprl

Apr 10

Apr 17

Apr 24

May 1

May 6

May 10

Ok May 20, 2013

TRACK & FIELD

2014
MEET PLACE
Meade Inv MEADE
League Div SWH

Meade,SWH,Cimarron

League Div
Cimarron/Lakin/Stanton Co
Sublette/syracuse

Cimarron Inv

League Div
Elkhart/Satanta/Meade
Stanton Co/Sublette

Haskell Co Relays

League Meet

CIMARRON

CIMARRON

SATANTA

SUBLETTE

SUBLETTE

SUBLETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM



