SUBLETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK & FIELD 2014

DATE	<u>MEET</u>	PLACE	TIME
Apr 1	Meade Inv	MEADE	3:00 PM
Apr 10	League Div Meade,SWH,Cimarron	SWH	4:00 PM
Apr 17	League Div Cimarron/Lakin/Stanton Co Sublette/syracuse	CIMARRON	4:00 PM
Apr 24	Cimarron Inv	CIMARRON	11:00 AM
May 1	League Div Elkhart/Satanta/Meade Stanton Co/Sublette	SATANTA	4:00 PM
May 6	Haskell Co Relays	SUBLETTE	1:00 PM
May 10	League Meet	SUBLETTE	10:00 AM